Ceramic Substrate Trimmer Potentiometers/EVMA□
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Product  Code Type/Structure
(AA, AE, AH, AJ, AS)
Taper & Resistance
Example : B52=500
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

● Audio/visual, offi ce, and communication equipment
● General electronic equipment
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
6 mm Square Dustproof Ceramic Trimmer
Potentiometers
(Cermet, Radial Taping)
Type: EVMAAS/EVMAES
  (Radial Taping)
  EVMAAG/EVMAEG/EVMAHG/EVMAJG/EVMASG
  (Bulk)
Part Number
Radial taping Bulk
Quantity per Box Packaging quantity Quantity per pack Packaging quantity
EVMAAS
EVMAES
1000 10000 — —
EVMAAG
EVMAHG
EVMAJG
EVMASG
— — 200 2000
EVMAEG — — 600 3000
Oct. 201301
11
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Ceramic Substrate Trimmer Potentiometers/EVMA□
5±0.05
3
±
0
.0
5
f1.3 +0.1
2-
f1
+
0.
1
–0
A00 17 20 27.6
A B C
A01 18 21 28.6
width 0.8  0.8
length 3.6  3.6
depth  1.5  2.1
Driver Slot
X-X  Y-Y
A
B
f
6
.9
5
.7
C
6
1
8
9
12.7
3.654.15
7.8
6.35
3.85
f4
12.7
5
X X
Y
Y